Zmaj 2018
Novi Sad, 2/6/2018

Disciplina 8
2/6/18 - 10:42

Zenski, 100m Delfin/Fly

9 godina i stariji

Rezultati

Bodova: FINA 2017

Rang
E

DRK, Stasa
IVANIC, Milica
SIPOSKI, Tara
NICIN, Lenka

PoODNPE

DIMITRIJEVIC, Emilija
ZDRNJA, Teodora
STANCIC, Teodora
KNEZEVIC, Lucija
VASIC, Mila
KOZOMORA, Lenka
BJEKOVIC, Vanja
DRK, Lena

LEMIC, Teona
MILJANIC, Anastasija
ZELIC, Jovana

CONO WD E

=
=

BELOS, Andjela
PEKAR, Maja
STRAJNIC, Jana
BUHMILER, Mia
MATOSEVIC, Adela
SLJIVARIC, Larisa
PETROV, Vanja
KULIC, Alisa
GRUHONJIC, Dunja

CoNoTORAWNE

=

STANIC, Marija
NISIC, Dunja
3. BILIC, Petra

N

MARIC, lvana
GAZDIC, Danica
DOBROSEVIC, Marija
JELICIC, Andjela

pPobPE

GR.

09  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
09  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
09 Vojvodina

09  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

07 LaKolubara

08 PK"SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica
08 Velika Kikinda

07 Pk Marsonia

07  Vojvodina

08 PK"Bjelica" Vrbas

08  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
07  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
07  Vojvodina

08 Vojvodina

08  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

05 Velika Kikinda

05 Vojvodina

05 Velika Kikinda

05 Vojvodina

05 PK Orion Vinkovci

05 Pk Marsonia

06  Vojvodina

06  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
06  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
Osijek

RR8

99  Arena 2015

01  Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor
00  Grdelin Split

02  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

Vreme

1:50.13
1:50.43
2:01.59
2:02.05

1:22.25
1:22.95
1:24.45
1:31.96
1:3351
1:34.22
1:34.33
1:45.22
1:48.97
1:50.02
1:57.94

1:14.06
1:17.20
1:17.73
1:21.43
1:27.11
1:31.08
1:34.23
1:35.34
1:40.29

1:11.92
1:12.86
1:30.21

1:.07.11
1:09.14
1:09.78
1:20.29

Bodova

127
126
94
93

306
299
283
219
208
204
203
146
131
128
104

420
371
363
316
258
226
204
197
169

459
441
232

564
516
502
329

Splash Meet Manager, 11.54147

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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